LESAK CUP 2021
2021-08-28 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizaci | (1km, 6-7 let)
start ~ 10:23:10 | 2014 - 2015 | prihlaSeno: 18

kategorie
kluci 284
kluci 215
kluci 214
kluci 307
kluci 308
kluci 297
kluci 273
kluci 216
kluci 305
kluci 220
kluci 217
kluci 285
kluci 213
kluci 219
Kluci 212
kluci 218
Kluci 210
Kluci 211
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BERAN MARTIN
CINKE MATYAS
CADA MICHAL
HAK MATYAS
HAK MATYAS
HANUS ONDRE)
HOLUBEC STEPAN
KAZDA MATE)
KRMAS ANTONIN
KUK TOMAS
KURATKO SIMON
LENER JAKUB
NOVAK MATYAS
POSPISIL VIT
SIMEK LUKAS
SiPEK MICHAL
ULVR TADEAS
VANEK MATE)

2024-04-09 17:47:22 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

P{TRS BIKES TEAM

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

BIKE PARK BREZINA
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
S-SPORT HRONOV

NACHOD

PITRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

S-SPORT HRONOV

EXPRESS CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

start list

rocnik
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
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